

ABSTRACT OF BIDS

SAP 23-606-003

November 23, 2020

			Estimated		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Minnowa Construction		ICON Constructors		Midwest Contracting		Alcon Excavating		Landwehr Construction	
			Total	Part.	Per Unit	TOTAL	PO Box 188 Harmony, MN 55939	PO Box 188 Mabel, MN 55954	2948 271st Ave Marshall, MN 56258	2258 Marion Rd SE Rochester, MN 55904	PO Box 1086 St. Cloud, MN 56302					
2101.501	CLEARING & GRUBBING	LS	1	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,300.00	\$4,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00
2106.507	EXCAVATION-COMMON	CY	206	206	\$15.00	\$3,090.00	\$8.50	\$1,751.00	\$10.00	\$2,060.00	\$8.00	\$1,648.00	\$15.20	\$3,131.20	\$7.50	\$1,545.00
2106.507	COMMON EMBANKMENT (CV)	CY	348	348	\$15.00	\$5,220.00	\$20.00	\$6,960.00	\$15.00	\$5,220.00	\$7.00	\$2,436.00	\$15.00	\$5,220.00	\$10.00	\$3,480.00
2118.509	AGGREGATE SURFACE CL 2	TON	154	154	\$35.00	\$5,390.00	\$16.95	\$2,610.30	\$35.00	\$5,390.00	\$16.00	\$2,464.00	\$23.65	\$3,642.10	\$31.00	\$4,774.00
2123.510	DOZER	HR	5	5	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$80.00	\$400.00	\$185.00	\$925.00
2412.502	SECTION TYPE III SKEWED 30 DEGREES	EACH	2	2	\$13,407.00	\$26,814.00	\$13,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$17,850.00	\$35,700.00	\$14,520.00	\$29,040.00	\$14,930.00	\$29,860.00
2412.503	12 X 5 PC CONCRETE BOX CULVERT CLASS 2	LF	42	42	\$871.00	\$36,582.00	\$750.00	\$31,500.00	\$850.00	\$35,700.00	\$1,050.00	\$44,100.00	\$866.00	\$36,372.00	\$1,245.00	\$52,290.00
2442.501	REMOVE EXISTING BRIDGE	LS	1	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$4,750.00	\$4,750.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$17,900.00	\$17,900.00	\$3,775.00	\$3,775.00
2451.507	COARSE AGGREGATE BEDDING (CV)	CY	88	88	\$35.00	\$3,080.00	\$40.00	\$3,520.00	\$40.00	\$3,520.00	\$40.00	\$3,520.00	\$28.70	\$2,525.60	\$39.50	\$3,476.00
2511.509	RANDOM RIPRAP CLASS III	TON	85	85	\$60.00	\$5,100.00	\$42.00	\$3,570.00	\$40.00	\$3,400.00	\$38.00	\$3,230.00	\$49.10	\$4,173.50	\$52.00	\$4,420.00
2563.601	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,220.00	\$1,220.00	\$1,120.00	\$1,120.00
2573.503	SILT FENCE MACHINE SLICED	LF	200	200	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$4.00	\$800.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.50	\$700.00	\$2.80	\$560.00	\$4.00	\$800.00
2575.501	TURF ESTABLISHMENT	LS	1	1	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,525.00	\$1,525.00	\$560.00	\$560.00
2575.504	EROSION CONTROL BLANKET, CAT 3N	SY	508	508	\$2.50	\$1,270.00	\$4.50	\$2,286.00	\$4.00	\$2,032.00	\$4.00	\$2,032.00	\$2.40	\$1,219.20	\$4.50	\$2,286.00
*Awarded to low bidder 11/24/20					TOTALS:	\$114,796.00	\$91,497.30	\$102,272.00	\$102,330.00	\$109,428.60	\$111,361.00					